Park

Tussenstand Boko Champions Challenge

Plaats Paard

1 Jo Black
2 Jade Beuckenswijk
3 Fury di Mucho
4 Birbo Capar
5 Karl Bianco
6 Hollywood Star
7 Jaguar v Assum
8 Kenickie Kite
9 Devil
10 Kenzo W
11 Cartesio
12 Goldrush H
13 Koen n Klasbak
14 Kosmos Renka
15 Jack
16 Noxx Vrijthout
17 Carloforte Font
18 Calamintha
19 Heine Attack
20 Drogba Apache
21 Keep Flying
22 Mass Finest
23 Luciano Lobell
24 Velten Bellagio
25 Jarrot River
26 Florijn
27 Cubalibre Ferm
28 Kaboom
29 Cash Winner
30 Deon W
31 Karola
32 Kansas Dream
33 Jumilla
34 Blind Date
35 Mercedes Star
36 Looping de I'lton
37 Jannie van Tim
38 Barateau
39 Hasta la Vista
40 Rob the Bank

Boko Champions Challenge

Trainer

W.J.J. Swart

F.W. van der Blonk
D.P. Tesselaar
F.W. van der Blonk
R.T. de Vlieger
D.P. Tesselaar
Mw. N. Sprengers
R.T. de Vlieger

W. Zwiers

H.W. Langeweg
P.J.P. Hagoort

C. Hetteling

D.P. Tesselaar
J.W.M. Engwerda
Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.W.M. Engwerda
R.T. de Vlieger
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
E. Korrel

J.T. de Jong

J.T. de Jong
J.W.M. Engwerda
D.P. Tesselaar

H. Hamming

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
J.W.M. Engwerda
B.J. Crebas

P.J.P. Hagoort
M.F. Rothengatter
F.J. Wildhagen
H.W. Langeweg
B.J. Crebas

D.P. Tesselaar
A.W. Bosscha

B.J. Crebas

R.T. de Vlieger
H.W. Langeweg
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
J.W.M. Engwerda

Punten

641
600
558
517
410
407
313
289
233
219
213
208
203
201
185
184
161
148
143
140
127
121
115
105
102
101
95
88
82
78
73
73
73
72
71
70
65
64
63
62



41 Cardolan Byd

42 Handsome Guy
43 Ismael F Boko

44 Cassidy Byd

45 Godric

46 Velten Isabel

47 Lucina

48 Mick N Boko

49 Gladiator As

50 Roberts Son BB
51 Happy du Parc
52 Kanona

53 Cantab As

54 Jaimy Fox

55 Lexia Boko

56 Red Light DC

57 Jello W

58 Harmonieuse Well
59 Wild Nature

60 Chebba Mil

61 Muscle Rex

62 WalkofFame Diamant
63 Maverick

64 Intouchable

65 Luv Lois Schermer
66 Heavy Enemy

67 Otero

68 Kattuso Boko

69 Junior

70 Gold Cap BR

71 Orgie Vrijthout
72 Capitano

73 Kytana

74 Maxville

75 Un Mec Paasloo
76 Flavius Boko

77 Ghislaine

78 Velten Revenge
79 Kentucky Lobell
80 Lozano

81 Ete d'Ourville

82 Fleetwood Max
83 Gabor Rais

84 Magnum de I'lton
85 Ipson Boko

86 Global Ufo

87 Donna Trixton

88 Cincinnati Beach S
89 Dream Burgerheide
90 Junior Kite

91 Kiss and Ride

92 Hexa d'Hertals

H.W. Langeweg
J. Westenbrink

P. de Haan

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
A.W. Bosscha

S. Woudstra

D.P. Tesselaar
J.W.M. Engwerda
J.W.M. Engwerda
P.J.P. Hagoort

D. Brouwer

H. Hamming

V. Martens
P.L.H.M. Wisker
P. de Haan

D.P. Tesselaar
H.W. Langeweg jr
J. Westenbrink
B.J. Crebas

P.J.P. Hagoort
M.F. Rothengatter
W. Nimczyk

B.J. Crebas

A.J. Mollema

R.T. de Vlieger
W. Nimczyk

D.P. Tesselaar

J. van Rijn
J.W.M. Engwerda
C.F. Kamminga
P.J.P. Hagoort

E. Bot

D.P. Tesselaar

W. Nimczyk

B.J. Crebas

T.H. Kooyman

M. Hauber

H. Hamming
H.W. Langeweg jr
E. Bot

H.A.J. Grift

Mw. Y. Wagenaar
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
B.J. Crebas

F.W. van der Blonk
J. Offeringa

P.J.P. Hagoort

D. Brouwer

A.W. Bosscha
R.T. de Vlieger
B.J. Crebas
J.W.M. Engwerda

60
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
57
52
50
49
48
45
45
45
43
43
41
40
40
40
40
34
34
33
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
26
25
25
25
25
24
21
21
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16



93 Kirby Starlake
94 Delight Kronos
95 Velten Red Red Red
96 Geordie
97 lamtheonewhoknocks
98 Havane d'Elma
99 Jcelsalvadorrocks
100 Mose Eagle
107 Miss Occagnes
108 lle de Narmont
109 Fleur Swagerman
110 Kissmequick
111 Falco
112 Royal Cash
113 Elixir Normand
114 Beau Gaillard
115 Melting Pot
116 Dream Fashion
117 Ichiro Okina
118 Falcon de Fham
119 Juliette
120 Handy Wise
121 Hulk Vryenesse
122 Hamilton d'Arc
123 Hot Shot Rob
124 Flaming Glory
125 Goah d'Isere
126 Easy Going BR
127 Waldgeist
128 Royal Blue
129 Cover Girl
130 Kiss of Fire
131 Lockheed Draviet
132 Easton AV
133 Karina Alki

R.T. de Vlieger

E. Bot

S. Woudstra

B. Schwarz

J.H. Janssen
H.A.J. Grift

F.J. Wildhagen
H.W. Langeweg
P. de Haan

F.A. Westerveld
F.W. van der Blonk
L.J. Mollema
A.W. Bosscha
Mw. A.J. Swann
S. Schoonhoven
Mw. N. de Vreede
J. Corbanie

J. Westenbrink
B.J. Crebas

Mw. V. Struyven
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
J.T. de Jong

J. Offeringa

F.J. Wildhagen

H. Hamming
C.D. Imming
W.N. de Reus
R.T. de Vlieger
W. Nimczyk

H. Neumann

J. Westenbrink
J.M. van Nierop
A.J. Mollema

D. den Dubbelden
R.T. de Vlieger
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